
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 18 December 2020

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/3B. Young 528312 5/4282

 2 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 4/1/3S. Greene 496228 7/6222

 3 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R9, Y 7Y 2Y 2P 4/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/4153

 4 OUR INTEREST Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/3R. Walters 493109 15/14138

 5 BARB'S JESS Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529612 1/0146

 6 SKETCHY LOOKING Last start winner GAR, 12/12/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 529976 1/0116

 7 CHUNKY ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1183

 8 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4K. Cheetham 530631 1/0176

 9 JOHANSSON Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2P. Akers 524910 4/2145

 10 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3S. Grey 529792 2/1240

 11 MARION'S REGRET Dropping in grade GAR, 28/11/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1S. Keep 498590 8/7159

 12 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2204

 13 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2204

 14 FREAKY TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4C. Perry 495793 2/0198

 15 SASSY QUEEN Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 522047 4/2189

 16 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2132

 17 SKETCHY IMPACT Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1P. Long 488952 14/9130

 18 IVY ROSE Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 7/4129

 19 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4L. Davis 530647 1/0124

 20 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5120

 21 MISS VERSACE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/0119

 22 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/0116

 23 JESSIE MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2A. Verhagen 498809 3/2114

 24 MISTY'S FLASH Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3S. Keep 497568 2/1108

 25 FERRETS WEFFALEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 7Y 3Y 4P 5/3T. Forbes 497600 2/1108

 26 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/2105

 27 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 7P (FEL)P 1P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/0105

 28 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0101

 29 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/096
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 30 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4T. Miller 498029 1/081

 31 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/078
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 1 BARB'S JESS Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529612 1/0146

 2 SKETCHY LOOKING Last start winner GAR, 12/12/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 529976 1/0116

 3 CHUNKY ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1183

 4 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4K. Cheetham 530631 1/0176

 5 JOHANSSON Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2P. Akers 524910 4/2145

 6 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3S. Grey 529792 2/1240

 7 MARION'S REGRET Dropping in grade GAR, 28/11/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1S. Keep 498590 8/7159

 8 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2204

 9 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2204

 10 FREAKY TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4C. Perry 495793 2/0198

 11 SASSY QUEEN Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 522047 4/2189

 12 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2132

 13 SKETCHY IMPACT Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1P. Long 488952 14/9130

 14 IVY ROSE Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 7/4129

 15 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4L. Davis 530647 1/0124

 16 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5120

 17 MISS VERSACE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/0119

 18 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/0116

 19 JESSIE MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2A. Verhagen 498809 3/2114

 20 MISTY'S FLASH Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3S. Keep 497568 2/1108

 21 FERRETS WEFFALEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 7Y 3Y 4P 5/3T. Forbes 497600 2/1108

 22 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 7P (FEL)P 1P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/0105

 23 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/2105

 24 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0101

 25 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/096

 26 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4T. Miller 498029 1/081

 27 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/078
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 1 HAROLD'S GOT JAN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/12/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 2P M/1C. Field 526504 0/0116

 2 SKETCHY DAVID Last start placegetter GAR, 12/12/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1A. Ivers 529981 0/072

 3 BLACK MINERAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAP, 22/11/2020, R2, 5

GAR, 29/05/2020, R4, P

2P 3P 7P M/1S. Grey 507688 0/088

 4 CHLOE DANCER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/12/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 8P M/1D. Tuckwell 522249 0/0108

 5 CRAZY CASEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/09/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 2P M/1I. Darcey 534382 0/073

 6 MIMI WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/12/2020, R1, P 8P 2P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/072

 7 RAINBOW JUPITER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/070

 8 FULL ON FABIO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 3Y 8P 7P M/1M. Davidson 525201 0/064

 9 AMRON MISS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. White 526039 0/044

 10 WEST END FORTY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 25/11/2020, R2, P 8P M/1S. Guthrie 529916 0/025

 11 NO COMMISSION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1J. York 528309 0/068

 12 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 7Y M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/062

 13 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/054

 14 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 4P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/048

 15 BLACK BARETTA Weighted points score GRA, 04/04/2020, R4, P 6P 8P M/1G. Brodie 498237 0/035
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 1 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/3C. Murray 523776 2/1240

 2 PLODDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4R. Walters 522200 1/0180

 3 SPEEDY VUITTON Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4P. Roderick 517383 2/0162

 4 SOME SAY BAROQUE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Keep 532247 1/0153

 5 GAS FLAME 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1150

 6 HONEY MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0142

 7 HIS LATEST FLAME Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0132

 8 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0132

 9 LAVISH PEARL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0129

 10 WYATT ASH Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 1P 5/4M. Rimmer 498249 1/0124

 11 AMERICAN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0122

 12 WINLOCK GUMMY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0121

 13 SHE KNOWS CANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 523176 1/0119

 14 TROUNCED 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8Y 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0113

 15 FERRETS WEFFALEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 4P 5/3T. Forbes 497600 2/1108

 16 FABULOUS TIME Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 8P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/1105

 17 EL ROLLER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P (FEL)P 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 1/0103

 18 MOLLY'S MY MUM Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 2P 5/4J. Murray 501076 1/0102

 19 KING COLIN Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1102

 20 RUSTY YAALA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/1101

 21 CURRINGA MISS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3R. Bell 520681 2/199

 22 PIGGINS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/098

 23 ONE COLD HOMBRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 5/4C. Kedwell 530474 1/092
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 1 ARNIE DOO Last start winner GAR, 12/12/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 6Y 5/1K. Hill 497769 5/3185

 2 EVA'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527339 4/3123

 3 ANGRY TORNADO Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R8, P 1P (FTF)P 7P 5/3N. Goodwin 507534 4/1120

 4 PIGGINS 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/098

 5 SON OF GUS Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 5M 5/1R. Groizard 475945 10/8172

 6 GAS FLAME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1150

 7 BENISSIMO Last start placegetter GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3141

 8 TEFLON TEARS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R7, P 1P 3C 2P 5/4C. Perry 526621 5/0278

 9 ONLY CECIL Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3N. Goodwin 525561 3/1202

 10 TRBOJEVIC Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/1B. Smoothy 522046 5/3201

 11 WEFFALEE KELLY Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y 2Y 5/3T. Forbes 525625 4/1178

 12 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0142

 13 NO TICKETS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 3/1126

 14 ANGRY HAIL Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/4123

 15 SHE KNOWS CANDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R4, P 4P 1Y 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 523176 1/0119

 16 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8114

 17 TROUNCED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 6P 8Y 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0113

 18 FERRETS WEFFALEE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 7Y 3Y 4P 5/3T. Forbes 497600 2/1108

 19 MEERKAT WARRIOR Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 488929 3/2102

 20 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/499
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 1 BLUE BRONTE Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507758 28/27408

 2 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 1/1M. Davidson 521941 9/8252

 3 DOT PRINCESS Last start placegetter GAR, 12/12/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 2/1/1A. Woods 525200 7/6237

 4 LEONARDO PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 2/1/2R. Bell 491760 11/5279

 5 FULL BARRA Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/3G. Robertson 489915 5/4240

 6 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/11/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 4/1/3S. Greene 496228 7/6222

 7 ENCOURAGING 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/3B. Young 528312 5/4282

 8 HAPPY WELCOME Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/3A. Woods 522905 5/4258

 9 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R9, Y 7Y 2Y 2P 4/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/4153
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 1 CONVOLUTED Last start placegetter GAR, 12/12/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 2P M/1A. Woods 529614 0/0152

 2 PACIFIC TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R2, P 2P M/1L. Lamb 528230 0/0134

 3 AMERICAN SON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 5P M/1R. Walters 528308 0/0118

 4 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/074

 5 MIMI WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/12/2020, R1, P 8P 2P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/072

 6 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/070

 7 ZIPPING SENSE First start M/1J. Mackay 529258 0/00

 8 ZAMBORA LACE First start M/1S. Davies 529336 0/00

 9 PACIFIC HILL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 11/12/2020, R2, P 5P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/050

 10 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R5, Y 5Y 5P 5P M/1I. Darcey 523174 0/074

 11 NO COMMISSION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1J. York 528309 0/068

 12 RUDDY BLUSH Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R4, P 4P (FEL)P 5P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/062

 13 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 7Y M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/062

 14 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. White 526039 0/044
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 1 VEGAS GANGSTER Last start winner GAR, 12/12/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 531365 2/1234

 2 LIMEBURNER LEAH Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2W. Ison 498145 4/2249

 3 LA JULIETTE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4A. Syphers 494862 4/0189

 4 GRAND CARTER Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3132

 5 SLIM SHERMAN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/12/2020, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/4C. Lamb 531166 5/0237

 6 FERNANDO HILL Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3C. Lamb 507429 3/1165

 7 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2J. Savage 531055 3/2209

 8 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 5/2195

 9 HARP ON Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4C. Windle 490708 2/0141

 10 NO TICKETS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 3/1126

 11 SHE KNOWS CANDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R4, P 4P 1Y 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 523176 1/0119

 12 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 6P 8Y 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0113

 13 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0101

 14 DOUBLE UP RED Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4C. Lamb 528229 1/087

 15 LET'S WIN NILSA Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/275
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 1 MAMA SILLAT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P

GAR, 19/06/2020, R1, P

2P 3P M/1J. Magnisalis 525149 0/0132

 2 HAVANA SUNSET Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/12/2020, R4, P

MAT, 16/11/2020, R2, P

3P 3P 4P M/1A. Ivers 523462 0/0104

 3 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/074

 4 WHITE RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/074

 5 STRAWBERRY ELLY First start M/1S. Grey 529915 0/00

 6 NELLIE FOUND IT First start M/1L. Harborne 530726 0/00

 7 MY DILEMMA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 14/12/2020, R1, P 5P M/1A. Woods 532275 0/050

 8 MATILDA GRACE Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 8P M/1W. Wakem 495034 0/056
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 1 CURSED Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3J. Mackay 494126 15/12378

 2 LOLLIPOP LIZ Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R7, C 7C 3C 1P 1/3S. O'Sullivan 494241 19/8354

 3 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1Y 2Y 2/1/3L. Walker 492144 12/4264

 4 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 5C 3/1/2J. Miles 527337 9/5197

 5 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 3/1/2S. Keep 495499 10/4159

 6 SARDINA Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R10, C 8C 1P 5P 3/1/3J. Summers 497604 10/1144

 7 FERRARI BLASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Akers 500707 11/5234
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 1 SWEET ELLA Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R5, P 2P 7Y 4P 2/1/1S. Cartwright 496812 15/8207
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 1 BELLA CENA Weighted points score GAR, 30/05/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 3/1/3M. Davidson 522030 6/5258
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